R Censor

Born 3/4/2001
Breeder Ove Hansen
Evaluation Nordic red breeds

:Btemat'ona' RDCDNKMO000000036021

Herdbook number

FIN
SWE
DNK

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/RDCDNKM000000036021/RDC

2/25/2026
Trait # Daughters Momentum
Yield 639 286 P HOLUSAM 2041
ie FYN Aks GS 2O USAM00000204133
Udder health 575 286 (1| RDCDNKM00000003509
Conformation 450 294 9

el RDCDNKF00353550071
2

TORLAND
\/[eE8 RDCNORMO0000000040
75

Breed

proportions

ORDM HOL BSW SRB FAY BW NRF [P RDCDNKF00201200091
% 38 25 13 13 8 3 2 9 Y[el’} RDCDNKF00201200064
8

g'GD FYN Ling

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

113

100
88
71

107

102

101

109
76
97

106
92

110

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




