

Born	3/4/2001
Breeder	Ove Hansen
Evaluation	Nordic red breeds
International ID	RDCDNKM000000036021

Herdbook number	
FIN	47998
SWE	36021
DNK	36021

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	639	286
Udder health	575	286
Conformation	450	294

Breed	ORDM	HOL	BSW	SRB	FAY	BW	NRF
%	38	25	13	13	8	3	2

Sire	FYN Aks RDCDNKM00000003509	PGS	Momentum HOLUSAM00000204133 2
		PGD	RDCDNKF00353550071 2
Dam	RDCDNKF00201200091	MGS	TORLAND RDCNORM0000000040 75
		MGD	RDCDNKF00201200064 8
		MGD S	FYN Ling

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-32							
Yield	80							
Growth	113							
Fertility	99							
Birth	100							
Calving	88							
Udder health	71							
General health	107							
Claw health	102							
Frame	101							
Feet & legs	109							
Udder	76							
Milkability	97							
Temperament	106							
Longevity	92							
Youngstock survival	110							
Saved feed								



faba